Torres Rubio, Ana Maria

Ojeda Navarro, Marta

Lera Celda, Carla

Gomez Vizcaino, Laura
Rueda Flores, Marina
Noguerol De Souza, Manuela
Pampin Blanco, Nerea

Ruiz Mendez, Maria José
Gorria Goiii, Aintzane

Vallez Perez, Oihane

Ramos Diaz, Maria del Carmen

Guelbenzu Ozcoidi, Maialen
Blanco Martin, Maria
Huarte Montes, Miren
Lera Celda, Lorena

Cazalla Torres, Maria
Iglesias Campos, Nerea
Rekalde Iraceburu, Itziar
Gellberg Del Rio, Virginia
Vico Marruecos, Angela
Pereda Gonzalez, Natalia
Baez Dilone, Maria Victoria
Gonzalez Ruiz, Agueda
Luzuriaga Fiallos, Brithany D.
Torres Rubio, Elena
Rodriguez Garcia, Cristina
Sanchez Diaz, Graciela
Molina Rodriguez, Andrea
Soler Jaume, Carla

Perez Tourifio, Lydia
Santamaria Suarez, Ainhoa
Martinez Estevez, Ariadna
Lopez Fernandez, Sandra
Saga Oc, Mariane

Alonso El Zahir, Yasmin
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Pozo Yarleque, Eugenia
Sanchez Figuera, Irene
Iborra Quinones, Ariadna
Andujar Ojeda, Cristina
Dacosta Martino, Celia
Jimenez Martinez, Marta
Muifios Fernandez, Vanessa
Brithany Luzuriaga Desire
Darisma Ramirez Frexy
Garcia Enajas, Maria

Lopez Portillo, Virginia
Mufioz Lloret, Mercedes
Gonzalez Aguila, Ana

Arbea Zuazu, Elena

Gallur Fernandez, Esmeralda
Martin Correa, Lucia

Osco Abreu, Aimara
Rahman Sharmin, Ariha Tahsin
Ramirez Londofio, Frexly D.
Zoreda Rodriguez, Elena
tahsin Rahman Ariha

Lépez Madejska, Ana Maria
Ferrusola milla, Manuel
Gomez, Lara

Gonzalez, Andrea

Martinez santamaria, Adrian
Sirbu, Arteom

Baghoyan, Arsen

Jimenez delgado, Juan ignacio
Kodakov gil, Denis

Mayilyan petrosyan, Razmik
Nicolas Nicolas, Ainoa

Nifio Gallardo, Ines

Saribekyan hovhannisyan, Arsen

Prats burgois, Bruno
Fernandez Espaiia, Maravillas
Alfonso, Julen

Bisbal Larrion, Oihane
Bustos, Judith

Czyzewski, Dawid

Franco Mesas, Celia

Gomez Garcia, Marta

Uroz Garcia, Alejandra

MAD
MAD
CAT
VAL
AST
AND
GAL

BAL
AND
AND
MUR
AND
NAV
VAL
MUR
GAL
MAD
BAL
MAD
MAD
MUR
AND
CAT
CAT
AST
CAT
CAT
VAS
MAD
CAT
MUR
MAD
CAT
BAL
MUR
CAT
NAV
CAT
MAD
AND
AND
MAD

65 KG
59 KG
73 KG
57 KG
61 KG
76 KG
72 KG
76 KG
61 KG
65 KG
39 KG
59 Kg
62 KG
55 KG
72 KG
62 KG
57 KG
66 KG
57 KG
65 KG
69 KG
59 KG
48 KG
55
55
52 KG
44 KG
85 KG
62 KG
57 KG
38 KG
72 KG
59 KG
75 KG
41 KG
65 KG
68 KG
57 KG
53 KG
52 KG
57 KG
50 KG
49 KG

18

13
12

18

11

10

10

A A B b 00w

17

11

11

11

e e e e s e ol e e = T S
O R KRB RP P KB N W U oo N 0 ™

R R R R R R R N WD DDA PP D0 00T N 000 O O L

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80



